Counseling & Career Development Intake Report
Demographics

M Male

H Female

Respondents
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Single 59.39

Serious dating or committed relationship

Civil union, domestic partnership, or
equivalent

Married

Divorced
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Separated

Widowed
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African-American / Black | ] 37.8%

American Indian or Alaskan Native

Arab American
Asian American / Asian

East Indian

Caucasian / White

Ethnicity

Hispanic / Latino/a

Respondents

Native Hawaiian or Pacific Islander
Multi-racial

Prefer not to answer

Other




Academic Information

0.0% 5.0% 10.0% 15.0% 20.0% 25.0% 30.0%

| I ] ] I
Freshman 26.5%

Sophomore

Junior

Senior

Classification

Respondents

Graduate

Other
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Not at all | 0.0%

Doubtful 3.0%

Somewhat likely
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Not at all 4.2%

Doubtful

Somewhat likely

Respondents

Extremely likely

that you will graduate from

How confident do you feel




Academic Information Continued

0.0% 2.0% 4.0% 6.0% 8.0% 10.0%12.0%14.0%16.0%

Undecided d 10/6%

Accounting | 0.09

Anthropology | 0.0%

Applied Computer Science 1 0.09

Art pd 4.2%
Art Education = 11%
Biology d 6.9%

Business Administration | (1.6%
Business Education | 0.09
Chemistry |jed 1.6%
College Student Affairs |jesd 111%
Community Counseling & 111%
Composition | 0.09
Computer Science s |1.6%
Consciousness and Society | 0.09
Criminology 5.3%
Early Childhood Education 4.8%
Earth Science & 0.5%
Economics | 0.09
Educational Leadership | 0.09
English e | 3.7%
Environmental Science | 0.09
Environmental Studies | 0.09
Finance § 0.5%
French | 0.09
Geography W 0.5%
Geology = (1.6%
German M 0.5%
Global Studies &= 1.1%

History wd 2.6%
E International Economic Affairs : 0.09
3 Management =l 2.6%
§_ Management Information Systems :ﬁ 1.1%
§ Marketing | 3.7%
Mass Communications d 4.8%

Mathematics 0.5%
Media and Instructional Technology | 0.09

Middle Grades Education 111%
Music Education 1.1%
Music Performance M 0.5%
Music with Elective Studies in Business | 0.09
Nursing | d 5.3%

Performance with Emphasis in Jazz..| 0.09
Philosophy =i |1.6%

Physical Education (P-12) | 0.09

Physics & 0.5%

Piano Performance with Emphasis in... 0.09
Political Science and Planning |s==d 1.6%
Professional Accounting | 0.0%
Psychology d 14.3%

Public Administration | 0.09

Real Estate | 0.09

School Counseling & 1.1%

School Improvement | 0.0%

Sociology = 2.6%
Spanish 1 0.09
Special Education e 11%
Speech Language Pathology : —d 3.2%
Sport Management i 2.1%

Theatre :E 0.5%
Urban and Regional Planning | 0.09
WebMBA | 0.0%
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Depression

Eating Problems
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Financial Matters
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Respondents

Respondents

Respondents

Respondents
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Meeting People

Spirituality Sexuality

Stress/ Anxiety
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Choosing a Career
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Relationships
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Instructor

Respondents
Average Response
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Academic/ Educational

Concentration
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Grades/ Probation
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Average Response
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Motivation
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0.00 0.50 1.00 1.50 2.00 2.50 3.00 3.50

Abuse 0.57

Alcohol and Drugs 0.73

Appearance/ Weight 1.50

Assertiveness 1.22

Depression 2.38

Eating Problems | 0.98

Expressing Feelings 2.00

Financial Matters 1.62

Grief w 1.13
Meeting People W 1.08

%’ Self-Esteem 1.63
| =
k2 Sexuality 0.66
a -
5 Spirituality 0.82
‘T'J‘ Stress/ Anxiety 3.00
>
2 Other 0.62
S Choosing a Major 0.62
SZ. Choosing a Career W 1.17
g_ Boy/ Girlfriend 1.38
5‘2 Spouse/ Partner 0.50
(9]
?Uo Employer 0.37
|
g Family W 1.86
<
Friends/ Roomates 1.11
Instructor 0.33
Concentration W 1.82
Grades/ Probation 1.32
Learning Disability 0.74

Motivation W 1.78
Procrastination W 1.95
Reading/Note Taking w 1.10

Study Habits 1.50

Test Taking/ Anxiety W 1.47
Time Management W 1.79




Counseling & Career Development Follow-Up Report
Demographics

0.0% 10.0% 20.0% 30.0% 40.0% 50.0% 60.0%

On Campus ﬁ ]

In Carrollton with Parent(s) i 3.4

Current Living
Situation

In Carrollton without Parent(s)

Respondents

Outside of Carrollton with Parent(s)

Outside of Carrollton without Parent(s)

0.0% 5.0% 10.0% 15.0% 20.0% 25.0%

Less than 1 semester 1.8%

Between 1 semester and 1 year

1to 2 years

Total time at 2 to 3 years
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4 to 5 years

5 to 6 years

Over 6 years

0.0% 5.0% 10.0%15.0%20.0%25.0%30.0%35.0%40.0%45.0%

Less than 1 semester 9%

Between 1 semester and 1 year

For what
length of time
have you used
Counseling &

Career
Development's
Services? 4 to 5 years

1to 2 years

2 to 3 years

3 to 4 years

Respondents

5 to 6 years

Over 6 years




First Impression
40.0% 60.0% 80.0% 100.0% 120.0%

| found my
initial contact
with the center
satisfactory.

Respondents

100.0%

lam
comfortable in
the waiting
area.

Respondents

The front desk
personnel
were
courteous and
helpful.

Respondents

40.0%

The wait time
between
contact and
first
appointment
was
satisfactory.

Respondents




Counseling Experience

0.0% 20.0% 40.0% 60.0% 80.0% 100.0%

Agree i 10.3%

Neither Agree Nor Disagree | 0.0%

My counselor
respects me as
a person.

Respondents

Disagree | 0.0%

Strongly Disagree | 0.0%

0.0% 10.0% 20.0% 30.0% 40.0% 50.0% 60.0% 70.0% 80.0%
I I I I I I I I

My counselor Agree 22.4%
understands

the concerns |
bring to
counseling.

Neither Agree Nor Disagree I 1.79

Respondents

Disagree | 0.0%

Strongly Disagree | 0.0%

0.0% 10.0% 20.0% 30.0% 40.0% 50.0% 60.0% 70.0% 80.0%
I I I I I I I

My counselor Agree
helps me to
clarify the
nature of my
concerns.
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Neither Agree Nor Disagree i 5.2%

Respondents

Disagree | 0.0%

Strongly Disagree | 0.0%




| am
encouraged by
my counselor
to make my
own decisions.

My counselor
helps me to
develop better
ways of coping
with my
concerns.

| would
recommend
my counselor

to other

students.

Overall, my
counseling has
been effective.

Respondents

Respondents

Respondents

Respondents

Counseling Experience (cont.)

Strongly Agree

Agree

Neither Agree Nor Disagree

Disagree

Strongly Disagree

0.0%

10.0% 20.0% 30.0% 40.0% 50.0% 60.0% 70.0% 80.0%

I

0.0%

0.0%

Strongly Agree

Agree

Neither Agree Nor Disagree

Disagree

Strongly Disagree

0.0%

10.0%

20.0%

30.0% 40.0% 50.0% 60.0% 70.0%

65.5%

10.3%

0.0%

0.0%

22.4%

Strongly Agree

Agree

Neither Agree Nor Disagree

Disagree

Strongly Disagree

0.0%

20.0%

40.0% 60.0% 80.0% 100.0%

0.0%

0.0%

0.0%

Agree

Neither Agree Nor Disagree

Disagree

Strongly Disagree

0.0%

10.0%

20.0% 30.0% 40.0% 50.0% 60.0%

i 3.4%
I 1.7%
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41.4%




| am better
prepared now
to work
through future
problems on
my own.

My experience
in counseling
with CCD has

positively
affected the
chances that |
will stay in
college.

Counseling has

helped me be

more successful
in school.

Respondents

Respondents

Respondents

Counseling Experience (cont.)

Disagree

Strongly Disagree

i 1.7%

0.0%

0.0%  10.0% 20.0% 30.0% 40.0% 60.0%
I I I
Agree 53.4%
Neither Agree Nor Disagree 12.1%
Disagree I 1.7%
Strongly Disagree i 3.4%
0.0% 10.0%  20.0%  30.0%  40.0%  50.0%
I I I I
Agree 24.1%
Neither Agree Nor Disagree 29.3%

Agree

Neither Agree Nor Disagree

Disagree

Strongly Disagree

0.0%

5.0%

10.0% 15.0% 20.0% 25.0% 30.0% 35.0% 40.0%

2.8%

0.0%

24.1%

37.9%




Please rate the
overall level of
distress that
brought you to
counseling.

Please rate the
overall level of
your current
distress.

Please rate
your level of
confidence
with your
strengths and
resources
when you first
came to
counseling

Please rate
your current
level of
confidence
with your own
strengths and
resources.
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Respondents

Respondents

Counseling Experience (cont.)
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0.0%

Series2

1.7%

0.0%

0.0%
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3.4%

8.6%

6.9%

12.1%

15.5%

29.3%

22.4%
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12.1%

6.9%

0.0%

5.2%
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| Series2
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0.0%
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Services

0.0% 20.0% 40.0% 60.0% 80.0% 100.0%

Career Development

Academic Counseling
Please check

each service
that you were

previously
aware of CCD

providing.

Disability Services

Personal Counseling

Respondents

Substance Abuse Counseling

Suicide Prevention Awareness

0.0% 5.0% 10.0% 15.0% 20.0% 25.0% 30.0% 35.0%

| | | |
Grief Support Group .9%

Weight Loss Support Group

Anger Management Group W
Which of the LGBT Support Group W 13.8%

following Overcoming Shame Group W 17
services would

Social Skills Group

you consider
partaking in?

Adult Children of Alcoholics Group

Respondents

Alcoholics Anonymous

Veterans Group

Coping with Mental Health Diagnosis.. 13.8%

Gaining Self-Knowledge Group W 31.0




